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RESOLUTION 2008- 10 

WHEREAS the General Fund has carried forward cash designated for Court 

Technology, in excess of what was budgeted for 2007/2008. 

WHEREAS this revenue was not anticipated in the 2007/2008 budget year for 

the fund. 

BE IT THEREFORE resolved by the Board of County Commissioners, Nassau 

County, Florida in regular session, duly assembled on the ___;;9_..;:;t=h __ day of 

Chapter 129.06 (2)(d) be adopted: 

REVENUE 
01172713-389910 

APPROPRIATION 
01172713-564000 
01172713-564000 SA164 
01172713-564001 CJ170 

Balances· Forward-Cash 

Equipment 
Equipment 
Equip. > $5,000 

$ 660,641 

$641,638 
$ 3,201 
$ 15,802 
$660,641 

ADOPTED this 9th day 

ATTEST: ~ 
CHAIR .. . """' 

REVIEWED BY GENE KNAGA 
CHIEF DEPUTY COJ\riPLIA.~CE I ACCOUNTABILITY 
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